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284
Z24
Z90
Z91
Z89
Z86
Z47
752
264

. Z45
. 205
. 225
. 283
. Z21
. Z70
. Z40
. 260
. Z88
. 206
. 207
. 236
. Z54
. Z76
. Z3
. 222
. 215
. Z11
. Z01
. Z46
. 285
. 227
. 202
. 271
. 253
. 239
. 203
. Z61
. 213
. 263
. 292
. 234
. 251
. 287
. 272
. 219
. 293
. Z30
. 226
. 262
. 259
. 208
. 216
. ZT7

ov
Celle
Osteland
Suhl
Collmberg
Rostock
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Wirzburg
Weiden
Essen
Frankfurt/M.
Kassel
Erfurt
Darmstadt
Hamburg-Ost
Duisburg
Coesfeld
Gera
Freiburg
Hamburg
Osnabrtick
Wiesbaden
Landshut
Leer
Neustadt
Nurnberg
Koblenz
Braunschweig
Goppingen
Magdeburg
Harburg
Bremen
Itzehoe
Oldenburg
Wuppertal
Dortmund
Ansbach
Munchen
Moers
Hochsauerland
Recklinghausen
Bamberg
Schwerin
Elmshorn
Saarbrlicken
Siegerland
Augsburg
Offenburg
Fulda
Schaephuysen
Hannover
Regensburg
Mainz

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.12.2023

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 11.315
95 10.808
95 7.737
95 9.940
90 7.562
90 7.294
90 3.687
90 2.576
88 267
100 2.486
86 1.740
86 0
95 1.728
84 0
95 1.552
95 385
90 1.673
95 0
90 1.381
88 904
88 1.620
95 0
95 0
86 35
90 220
88 0
88 270
90 0
88 0
95 134
88 270
90 91
100 606
95 77
95 0
88 0
90 0
90 0
90 0
100 306
90 0
86 297
95 288
95 192
95 0
95 0
88 0
95 0
95 0
100 0
90 0
95 0
95 0

Runden-
leitung

974

339

117

12

[eNeoNoNeoNoNoNeoloNoNoloNeololoNeoNolNoNololNolNeoloNolololNolNeoloNolNoloNeolNololNoNolNoNololNolNolNol

Contest 1-6, DARC Fuchs-

DLPX, Ata
4.137
2.534
6.412
4.038
3.113
1.313
2.154
1.119
2.209

0

637
2.392
352
1.716
371
1.334
0
1.489
283
546

0
1.380
994
1.068
815
827
470
702
672
683
280
522

0

305
487
310
467
174
139
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CM

185

0
494
182
180
173
164

0
688

jagd
0

2.265
0
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Total
16.611
15.946
14.760
14.172
10.855

8.780
6.322
3.695
3.164
2.786
2.545
2.392
2.080

1.986

1.923

1.885

1.673

1.672

1.664

1.629

1.620

1.557

1.287

1.280

1.035

987
921
873
846
817
725
613
606
553
487
478
467
343
324
306
300
297
288
192
191
189
185
179
178
173
171
170
168

Aktivitats-
monat
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja



54.
55.
56.
57.

294
Z38
Z50
Z10

Havelland
Hagen
Hamburg-West
Kiel

90
95
95
90

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.12.2023

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0
158
156

0

167
158
156
100

ja
ja
ja
ja



